
TABLE 8. ORIGIN OF WATER IMPORTS BY AREA: 1978 

STATES 

ARIZONA •• 
CALIFORNIA. 
COLORADO •• 
IDAHO • • ••••• 
KANSAS AND OKLAHOMA 

LOUISIANA • 
MONTANA •• 
NEBRASKA •• 
NEVADA ••• 
NEW MEXICO •• 
NORTH DAKOTA. 

OREGON •••• 
SOUTH DAKOTA. 
TEXAS ••• 
UTAH ••••• 
WASHINGTON •• 
WYOMING ••• 

WATER RESOURCES REGIONS AND SUBREGIONS 

WRR 08--LOWER MISSISSIPPI 
WRR 09--S0URIS-RED-RAINY. 
WRR 10--MISSOURI. 

WRS 1001. 
WRS 1002. 
WRS 1003. 

WRS 1005. 
WRS 1009. 
WRS 1010. 
WRS 1018. 
WRS 1019. 
WRS 1020. 

WRR l1--ARKANSAS-WHITE-RED. 
WRS 1102 ••••• 

WRR 12--TEXAS-GULF. 
WRS 1202. 
WRS 1203. 
WRS 120q. 
WRS 1206. 

WRS 1207. 

WRS 1209. 
WRS 1210. 
WRS 1211. 

WRR 13--RI0 GRANDE. 
WRS 1302. 
WRS 1303. 
WRS lJOq. 
WRS 1309. 

WRR lq--UPPER COLORADO. 
WRS lQ01. 
WRS lQ02. 
WRS lQ03. 
WRS lQOQ. 

WRS H05. 
WRS lq06. 
WRS lQ07. 
WRS lQ08. 

WRR 15--LOWER COLORADO. 
WRS 1503. 
WRS 1505. 
wRS 1506. 
WRS 1507. 

WRR 16--GREAT BASIN 
WRS 1601. 
WRS 1602. 
WRS 1603. 
WRS 1605. 

WRR 17--PACIFIC NORTHWEST 
WRS 1702. 
WRS 1703. 
WRS 170q. 

WRS 1705. 
WRS 1706. 
WRS 1707. 
WRS 1710. 

WRR 18--CALIFORNIA. 
WRS 1601. 
WRS 1802. 
WRS 1803. 
WRS 180q. 

WRS 1805. 
WRS 1807. 
WRS 1809. 
WRS 1810. 

174 IRklGATJON 

ORIGIN OF IMPORTS 8Y AREA 

FROM-- FROM-- FROM-- FROM-- FROM--

TOT~;E~M~~~i~ ~------------~-------------4--------------+-------------~-------------4 
(ACRE-FEET) AREA ACRE-FEET AREA ACRE-FEET AREA ACRE-FEET AREA ACRE-FEET AREA ACRE-FEET 

q06 126 
298 157 

277 805 
53 q13 

6 683 
987 12q 
350 825 

59 313 
111 706 

q9 938 
11 088 

lQ9 000 
89 071 

21 962 

NM 
OR 

WA 
NE 

WY 
CO 
CA 
CO 
MT 

10 
WY 
NM 
WY 

UT 

192 925 H 

393 q27 1003 

101 297 1001 

3q 000 1009 

95q 933 lqOl 
555 262 1018 

32 026 lq 
32 026 lqOl 

25 292 13 

78q q23 1202 

32 125 1206 

2q3 055 1209 
q6 912 1309 

59 313 lq 
59 313 lq08 

lq9 000 1303 

10 167 
580 
q35 

5 593 

8 000 
q 5H 

2q 79q 

16 
lq05 
lqOl 

1601 

lQ07 
1603 
lQ03 

161 701 1506 

698 310 1503 

102 050 lq 

100 050 lQ06 
2 000 H06 

32 q66 
58 155 

018 

3Q 100 
6 130 

q8 223 
31 QQ8 

113 233 

39 393 
2 176 677 
1 q58 502 

115 758 
520 809 

291 701 

16 
1703 

1601 

170Q 
1702 
1702 
1801 

15 

1801 
1801 
1802 

1802 
1503 

1503 

q 180 
287 162 

310 
53 q13 

6 683 
6 36Q 

319 565 
59 313 

111 706 

27 786 
11 088 

lq9 000 
18 082 

17 102 

192 925 

393 Q27 

101 297 

3q 000 

CA 
NV 

WY 

WY 
AZ 

WA 

10 

CO 

192 925 1018 
959 296 1019 

32 026 
28 095 lq02 

25 292 

q06 680 1203 

32 125 

2q3 055 
25 292 1210 

59 313 
59 313 

lq9 000 

10 167 
580 
q35 

593 

6 000 
q 5H 

2q 79q 

161 701 

50q 807 1506 

102 050 

100 050 
2 000 

1 018 
58 155 

018 

3q 100 
6 130 

lq 310 
31 qq8 

106 233 

H 56q 
Q91 705 
QQl 190 

56 582 
81Q 532 

291 701 

18 

1703 

16 

180Q 
1802 
1803 

176 056 

978 633 
9 600 

22 152 

70 989 

860 

762 008 
595 96q 

931 

UT 

KS 
10 

205 913 1207 

21 620 

193 503 

31 qq8 

33 913 

7 000 

17 829 
ql0 902 

17 312 

59 176 
188 7q3 

1605 
180q 

1805 

583 

2 127 
21 660 

171 630 

7 000 
2H 070 

517 5JQ 

OR 100 856 
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